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The Top Dentures in Japan
NOW IN THE USA!
Snow Rock is the premier source for providing the absolute best denture materials, equipment, and acces-
sories from all over Asia to the broader dental science community.

With long-established presences for over 30 years overseas, including the top-selling removables in the 
country of Japan, Snow Rock is proud to present its innovative and quality products to help create better 
experiences for technicians, dentists, and patients alike.
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SHADE GUIDE

ITEM NUMBERS
POWDER (#11 Original):   1 lb - HP5383A        5 lb - HP5383B       25 lb - HP5383C
LIQUID: 8 floz - HP5278A     1 qt - HP5278B       1 gal - HP5278C

AVAILABLE SIZES

Clear Original Light Pink Dark Pink

COLD-CURE ACRYLIC

POWDER

LIQUID

- Highest impact strength + quality on market for pourables
- Great Flowability - extremely easy to handle and pour, flows
like a liquid

- Fits better than the leading competitor acrylic

ITEM NUMBERS
POWDER (#11 Original):    1 lb - QB5383A        5 lb - QB5383B        25 lb - QB5383C
LIQUID: 8 floz - QB5278A      1 qt - QB5278B       1 gal - QB5278C

HEAT-CURE ACRYLIC

AVAILABLE SIZES

POWDER

LIQUID 8 floz 8 floz

1 lb 1 lb

1 qt 1 qt

5 lb 5 lb

1 gal 1 gal

25 lb 25 lb

- Just 10 min cure in boiling water, 20 min bench cool
- High-Impact strength and quality
- Fantastic aesthetics, available in every standard shade
- Conventional pack, or injection

SHADE GUIDE

Clear Original Light Pink Light Red-Pink

Light Red-Orange

Dark Pink

Mild Red Mild Dark Pink

Peach

4

#11#11

#21

#0#0 #13

#23

#12#12

#22

#14#14 #15

High-Impact Pourable Acrylic10 Min Heat-Cure Acrylic
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- Semi-flexible denture, partials and clasps
- Fully repairable and reline-able
- Exellent finish without special burrs
- Monomer-safe, hypoallergenic

RESIN BAG

5-PACK
(OD 25MM TUBES)

1 kg

Small Medium Large

10 kg 23 kg

RESIN BAG (#7A REAL PINK): 1 kg - AF5597      10 kg - AF5597B       23 kg - AF5597BL
5-PACK (#7A REAL PINK):  Small - AF5597S     Medium - AF5597M      Large - AF5597L

Semi-flexible Acrylic Resin

BASE POWDER (#7A): 3.5 oz - TF5463
TOOTH POWDER (#A2): 3 oz - TF5472     LIQUID: 1.7 floz - TF5476

Self-Cure Repair Acrylic Base & Tooth

TOOTH POWDER

BASE POWDER LIQUID 1.7 floz

3.0 oz

3.5 oz

- Self-curing resin for repairing, relining, and adding teeth
- No pressure pot accelerate curing with warm water
- Zero porosity without bubbles
- Shade matching #7a Real Pink matches any shade under

THERMOPLASTIC FLEXIBLECOLD-CURE ACRYLIC

BASE SHADE GUIDE

TOOTH SHADE GUIDE

Clear Real Pink

A1

Original

A2

Light Pink

A3

Dark Pink

INCISAL

#7A

#A1

#0 #12

#A3

#11

#A2

#14

#IN

AVAILABLE SIZES

ITEM NUMBERS

SHADE GUIDE

ITEM NUMBERS

AVAILABLE SIZES

Clear
Dark 
Pink

Pink Live 
Pink

#7A

#0 #3 #7

5

Real Pink

Real Pink#7#7

#7A #8A
Pink

#3
#3

#3 7#7

Live
Pink

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db
http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5264&m=db


- Fully-felxible partials and clasps
- Excellent aesthetic finish without special burrs.
- Lab repairable and fully reline-able with any soft-reliner
- Monomer-free, 100% hypoallergenic

- Glass-like clarity
- Excellent aesthetic finishing without special burrs
- Lab repairable and fully reline-able w/ any soft-reline
- Monomer-free, 100% hypoallergenic

FLEX

Resin Bag Resin Bag

RESIN BAG (#7A REAL PINK): 1kg - FF5144, 10kg - FF5144B
5-PACK (#7A REAL PINK): Small - FF5144S   Medium - FF5144M    Large - FF5144L

RESIN BAG: 1 kg - CF5145      10 kg - CF5145B
5-PACK:  Small - CF5145S      Medium - CF5145M     Large - CF5145L

Flexible Thermo Nylon Translucent Flexible Framework

THERMOPLASTIC FLEXIBLE

6

ClearPinkOriginal Pink Real Pink Dark Pink

#1#OR #3 #7A #8A

SHADE GUIDE SHADE GUIDE

RESIN BAG RESIN BAG

5-PACK
(OD 25MM TUBES)

5-PACK
(OD 25MM TUBES)

1 kg 1 kg

Small SmallMedium MediumLarge Large

10 kg 10 kg

ITEM NUMBERS ITEM NUMBERS

AVAILABLE SIZES AVAILABLE SIZES

Clear

#0
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RESIN TEETH

7

Pre-Diatoric Premium Teeth

LOWER ANTERIOR

TAPERED   UPPER ANTERIOR

SQUARE   UPPER ANTERIOR

OVAL   UPPER ANTERIOR

ROUND   UPPER ANTERIOR

*See tooth chart for sizes

MOLAR   UPPER & LOWER

TAPERED SQUARE   UPPER ANTERIOR

- Premium grade teeth
- Pre-drilled diatoric holes
- Both conventional and flexible dentures
- Easy mould selection
- Wide variety
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TS6

TS4

TS2

TS5

TS3

TS1

LA
RG

E
M

ED
IU

M
SM

AL
L

46.9
8.7

11.0

45.0
8.2

10.4

43.0
7.9

10.0

45.8
8.3

10.7

43.6
8.0

10.2

42.3
7.7
9.8

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

TAPERED SQUARE • UPPER ANTERIOR

TT4

TT3

TT2

TT1

TAPERED • UPPER ANTERIOR

X-
LA

RG
E

LA
RG

E

51.8
9.4

11.5

49.5
9.0

11.0

47.1
8.6

10.5

45.0
8.3

10.0

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

S4

S3

S2

S1

SQUARE • UPPER ANTERIOR

X-
LA

RG
E

LA
RG

E

51.4
9.5

12.4

49.9
9.3

11.9

48.3
9.0

11.6

47.0
8.8

11.3

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

O4

O3

O2

O1

OVAL • UPPER ANTERIOR

LA
RG

E
X-

LA
RG

E 48.5
8.9

11.0

47.1
8.6

10.8

46.0
8.5

10.5

45.0
8.4

10.3

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

R4

R3

R2

R1

ROUND • UPPER ANTERIOR

LA
RG

E
X-

LA
RG

E 49.0
9.0

11.0

47.3
8.6

10.8

45.8
8.4

10.5

44.5
8.1

10.2

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

L1 
L2
H1

MOULD CHART: UPPER ANTERIOR

L2

L1

H1
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MOLAR • UPPER & LOWER

L6

L8

L4

L2

L5

L7

L3

L1

LA
RG

E
X-

LA
RG

E
M

ED
IU

M
SM

AL
L

37.6
5.5
9.3

41.6
6.2

10.5

35.2
5.1
8.7

32.7
4.8
8.2

36.0
5.3
8.9

39.8
5.9
9.8

34.5
5.0
8.4

32.2
4.7
7.9

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

L3 
L4
H2

LOWER ANTERIOR
MOULD CHART: LOWER ANTERIOR MOULD CHART: MOLAR

L4

L3

H2

S

S

M

M

L

L

M

L

XL

XL

L

L

XL

XL

L

L

L

XL

L

L

L

XL

TS1
TS2
TS3
TS4
TS5
TS6

TT1
TT2
TT3
TT4

S1
S2
S3
S4 

R1
R2
R3
R4

O1
O2
O3
O4

N2 (28)
N3 (30)

N3 / N4 (32)
N5 (34)

N5.5 (35)
N6 (36)

N5 / N5.5 (34 / 35)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)

N5 (34)
N5.5 (35)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)

N6 (36)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)

N5 (34)
N5.5 (35)
N6 (36)
N6 (36)

L5
L6
L7
L7

L4
L5
L6
L7

L5
L6
L7
L8

L4
L5
L6
L7

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L5

SIZE UPPER LOWER POSTERIOR

TA
PE

R
ED

 S
Q

U
A

R
E

TA
PE

R
ED

SQ
U

A
R

E
R

O
U

N
D

O
VA

L

Available Shades A0, A1, A2, A3, A3.5, B2, B3, C2, D3

COMBINATION TABLE

LA
RG

E
X-

LA
RG

E
SM

AL
L

28

32

30

34

35

36

M
ED

IU
M

N6

N5.5

N5

N4

N3

N2

32.4
9.0

35.3
8.6

32.0
8.8

34.6
8.5

30.8
8.6

33.4
8.1

29.2
8.1

31.7
7.8

28.2
7.8

30.2
7.6

26.6
7.0

29.1
6.9

L5 
L6
L7
L8

L5 
L6
L7
L8

L5 
L6
L7
L8

L5 
L6
L7
L8

L5 
L6
L7
L8

L5 
L6
L7
L8

U

U

U

U

U

U

L

L

L

L

L

L

L7

L5 L6

L8 9
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 LIGHT IN WEIGHT
 HEAVY DUTY



 OFFER FULL RANGE OF LATERAL PROTRUSIVE MOTIONS 

WHILE PROVIDING ACCURATE CENTRIC OCCLUSIONS 

FAST TO ASSEMBLE AND EASY TO USE

 PACKAGE: 100pcs/bag
Item Number # SA2011 

Item Number # SA2021 

 Flat 

10

SNOW ROCK ACCESSORIES

Item Number # SA2031 

Item Number # SB2022

Item Number # SB2023 

Item Number # SB2012

Item Number # SB2013 

SmartBox Crown Box Large Blue - 50 boxes/bag

SmartBox Crown Box Small Transparent- 100 boxes/bag

SmartBox Crown Box Small Blue- 100 boxes/bag

Modern, highly-functional design

Clear, see-through window

Secure lid closure and crown
holding

Highly reusable, cost-effective

3D/Separable

Slotted 

No more unbalanced 
Smartex are true balanced articulators

Glue control structure to prevent unwanted disengagement

SmartBox Crown Box Large Transparent- 50 boxes/bag
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Contains:

 

1 - ONE Press
1

 

-

 

ONE

 

Furnace
4

 

-

 

Jet

 

Flask
2

 

-

 

Flexible

 

Cylinder

 

2

 

-

 

Flexible

 

Cylinder Nugget
1

 

-

 

Flexible

 

Pressurization

 

Bar
1

 

-

 

Flexible

 

Removal

 

Stand

 

Set

 

Inject Heat-Cure + Thermo Flexible Resin

2

 

-

 

Heat-Cure Cylinder
2 - Heat-Cure Cylinder Nugget
1

 

-

 

Heat-Cure

 

Pressurization Bar

Accessories

 

(Hammer ,

 

Hex Wrench ,Tube ,
Connectors,

 

Seals,

 

Etc)

SNOW ROCK EQUIPMENT

11

One
 

Press
 

Complete

 

Kit

 

10-

 

Hybrid

 

Silicone

 

Clear

 

Packing for
Pressurization

 

Bar

For Both Tharmoplastic and Heat-cure Resins

3 -

 

Shade

 

Guides
10-Extra

 

seal

 

Black

 

O ring

dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer
Samples:

dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer
- FlexFit 
- AcryFlex
- Quickbase
- 10 x Aliminum Tube Type A  
- 20 x Check Valve 
- 20 x Sulfon Packing 
- Sprue wax ( 2.0mm/4.0mm/5.5mm/7.5mm)


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer
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Type Writer


dentsoll
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dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer
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Type Writer


dentsoll
Type Writer
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JetSteam Duo

ONE Furnace

SNOW ROCK EQUIPMENT

General steam cleaning + curing (2 in 1) 
• Ultimate steam-powered boilout machine
• Hot water / steam simultaneously supplied
• Deeper chambers than competitor products for zero water

splashing.

• Inject new case every 45 sec, without limit
• Operates via compressed air
• Simple lever operation
• Compact design

20.47 x 22.44 x 39.37 inch
520 x 570 x 1000 mm

159lb / 72kg

3kw

220V(50/60Hz) Single Phase

18 Flasks

Size

Weight
Max Consumption
Electricity
Capacity

Inject both heat-cure and thermo-flexible material

Melts

 

4

 

Cases

 

Simultaneously

 

w/

  

Temperature

 

Control

  

Zone

ITEM NUMBER  #J003 

ITEM

 

NUMBER

  

#E013

ITEM NUMBER  #E006

12

ONE PRESS
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Fully Automatic Steam Boilout Tank
• Remove 100% wax from 6 Snow Rock

Flasks w/ one button touch in 19 min
• Dewax 15 non-Snow Rock flasks tradi-

tionally
• Sanitary and efficient steam, no drain

clog or boiling water

SNOW ROCK EQUIPMENT

JetWasher Pro

JetWasher Plus
Completely Boilout Automatically
(w/ SnowRock Denture Flask only)
• General steam cleaning + curing function (2 in 1)
• 3 Heater system supplies continuous steam with zero stop
• Hot water / steam simultaneously supplied
• Space-saving, compact design

ITEM NUMBER #E005

Jet Flask + Heat-Cure Cylinder Set
1 - Jet Flask
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder
1 - Heat-cure Cylinder Disk

Jet Flask + Flexible Cylinder Set
1 - Jet Flask
1 - Flexible Cylinder
1 - Flexible Cylinder Disk

Cylinder Set for Thermoplastic
Set of Both a Cylinder and a Cylinder Disk 
Nugget for Thermoplastic

Cylinder Set for Heat-Cure
Set of Both a Hybrid Cylinder and a Hybrid 
Cylinder Disk Nugget

ITEM NUMBER #K101AKS

ITEM NUMBER #E101S

ITEM NUMBER #J100S

ITEM NUMBER #K001/2AKS
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• Sticks to metal, wax, zirconia,
stone, and resin

• 10x more accuracy
• 30x more scan sessions
• Super thin coating
• Easy cleanup

Accuracy 

Usage

Snow Scan Powder
10g

Scan Spray Type
72ml

1μ

3,000
abutments

 

12μ

abutments
50~60 

SCAN POWDERAN POWDER AN SPRAY

* Not to be used int aorally
* Tap brush over area to add more rather than brushing over

1-888-793-7477
info@snowrockusa.com
www.snowrockusa.com

The Top Dentures in Japan
NOW IN THE USA!

SNOW ROCK ACCESSORIES

Item number # SP2101A

Resin Sep
Premium Resin Separator

•  Easily separates resin from stone better than ever
• Teeth won’t stick when heat-applied
• Apply with brush or pour spread method
(500 ml)

ITEM NUMBER #RS1510
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AcryFlex Premade Clasps
(#7a Real Pink, 10 pcs)

AcryFlex Premade Clasps
(#0 Clear, 10 pcs)

Premade Clasps made from 
AcryFlex for easy repairs and 
additions

The extremely effective, quick self-curing acrylic for repair-
ing and relining any acrylic denture that does not require a 
pressure pot
Contains: 
1 - AcryFlex Premade Clasp #0 Clear - 10 pcs 
1 - AcryFlex Premade Clasp #7a Real Pink - 10 pcs
1 - TurboFix Powder #7a Real Pink - 3.5 oz 
1 - TurboFix Liquid - 50 cc 
1 - Heat Gun - 1 unit

TurboFix + Premade Clasp Denture Repair Kit (#K102)

SNOW ROCK ACCESSORIES

ITEM NUMBER #K102

ITEM NUMBER #PC00

ITEM NUMBER #PC7A
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Sprue Wax
(200

 
g)

Sulfon Packing
Silicon discs inserted  to prevent resin 
back-flow during melting process
(300 pcs) 

Check Valve
One-way Valve for Heat-cure Injection
(100 pcs) 

SNOW ROCK ACCESSORIES

ITEM NUMBER #SP1739

ITEM NUMBERS

4.0mm #SW1786
5.5mm #SW1782
7.5mm #SW1780

ITEM NUMBER #CV100

Aluminum Case

TYPE A - Snow Rock System (40 pcs) #A000 
TYPE B - Non Snow Rock System (40 pcs) #A002

ITEM NUMBERS

Resin Primer
Primer for Bonding Prosthetic 
Teeth to AcryFlex (50

 
ml)

ITEM NUMBER
 

#PR5496

Relining Pre-Primer
Primer for FlexFit Soft-Relining
(15 ml)

Super Primer
Primer for FlexFit-FlexFit Repairs
(30 ml)

* Please visit our website  or call us for more information and full list of our items.

Wooden Display
 

Box
Premium

 
Wooden Denture

 
Display

 
Box

Air Vibration Chisel
ITEM NUMBER #2401

ITEM NUMBER #WB2111

ITEM NUMBER #PR5506

ITEM NUMBER #PR5508
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2.0mm #SW1982

BoxSmartBox Denture 
Premium assorted colors plastic Denture
storage Box
ITEM NUMBER #DB2100
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The Top Dentures in Japan
NOW IN THE USA!

1-888-793-7477
info@snowrockusa.com
www.snowrockusa.com
youtube.com/snowrockdentures
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